

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :06ABDCS6649E1Z8

1.	Legal Name	Powerg	grid Aliga	rh Sikar Transm	ission Limited	
2.	Trade Name, if any	Powergrid Aligarh Sikar Transmission Limited				
3.	Additional trade names, if any					
4.	Constitution of Business	Public Sector Undertaking				
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	400/220 KV Manesar Substation, P.OPanchgaon, Toaru Road, Tashil- Manesar, Village-Gwalior,, Gurugram, Haryana, 122413				
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Date of Validity	From		28/06/2021	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regula	r			
9	Particulars of Approving Author	ity				
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 0.		5/07/202	22			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 05/07/2022 .



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	06ABDCS6649E1Z8
Legal Name	Powergrid Aligarh Sikar Transmission Limited
Trade Name, if any	Powergrid Aligarh Sikar Transmission Limited
Additional trade names, if any	

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 0

Annexure A





GSTIN	06ABDCS6649E1Z8
Legal Name	Powergrid Aligarh Sikar Transmission Limited
Trade Name, if any	Powergrid Aligarh Sikar Transmission Limited
Additional trade names, if any	

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	Abhay Choudhary
Designation/Status	Director
Resident of State	Bihar
Name	Awadhesh Kumar Mishra
Designation/Status	Director
Resident of State	Jharkhand
Name	Ashwani Kumar Gupta
Name Designation/Status	Ashwani Kumar Gupta Director
	1
Designation/Status	Director
Designation/Status Resident of State	Director Delhi